
PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ
Roure Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2022

92 Points
Ripe black fruits, sappy, minty herbs, and
pepper all emerge on the nose, and it's
medium-bodied, with a silky, Burgundian
mouthfeel and integrated tannins. It's a
pretty, finesse-driven, elegant wine.
May 15, 2024

© 2026 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY


